Hollybush 10K 2014 Results

Position
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Firstname Surname

Lynne
Lisa
Dawn
Andrea
Gerry
Gavin
Steve
Andrew
Graham
Gina
Steve
Garry
Mark
Gillian
Paul
Wayne
Fiona
Martin
Dan
Nicola
June
David
Arlene
Fiona
Alan
Billy
James
Anne
Claire
Al

Taylor
Hogg
Grant
Pogson
Moss
Bryson
Martin
Laurie
Manczak
Allen
Thomson
Fraser
Bryson
Duncan
Daly
Mclntosh
Dalgleish
Clarke
Hughes
Porterfield
Tarnish
Nightingale
Botha
Shepherd
Johnston
McCulloch
Purves
Weir

Knill
McGilvary

Non member

Predict

54
58.05
46
48.3
48
37
37.3
38.3
36.1
48.3
49
49
37.4
42.3
39
36.3
39.3
40.3
47
43
49
40
43.3
43
40
40
443
45
53
45.3

Finishing time

50
54.04
43.58
45.43
46.23
36.13
36.51
38.01
35.45
48.17
47.54
48.02
38.13
43.08
39.46
37.27
40.36
41.42
48.25
44.29
50.43
41.48
45.32
45.13
42.36
43.05
48.13
49.16
57.49
56.55



